MANDO BLASTER

ASSEMBLY DIAGRAMS



T










Lo )
o 2 - m \

AW

\

e\

B
B
e B TR




BODY ASSEMBLY

1X- MAG PLATE

1X - MAG DISK

1X- MAG SCREW

1X-MAG NUT

1X - CLEANING ROD

1X - CLEANING ROD END

1X - CLEANING ROD CLAMP
1X-SLOT GREEBLE

1X- POMMEL

1X - POMMEL SCREW (8-32 X 7/16)
1X - SAFETY

2X - SAFETY PIN (3/32 X 3/16)
1X-8-32 X 1/4 LOW HEAD

CLEANING ROD CLAMP

CLEANING ROD
e

MAG NUT

o '], R

1 \\
Vi

SAFETY PIN X2

/
MAG DISK

MAG SCREW

CLEANING ROD END

e i
K u

SLOT GREEBLE

— B

— LOW HEAD

POMMEL SCREW

POMMEL




BREECH ASSEMBLY

ECH RAIL

ECH PLATE

ECH PLATE PIN (3/32 X 3/16)
JMB SCREW LEVER

JMB SCREW

BREECH PLATE

BREECH PLATE PINS

BREECH RAIL

IR




BARREL ASSEMBLY

X) BARREL

X) BARREL COVER

X) BARREL SCREW (10-32 X 1 %2 BUTTONHEAD
X) FLASH HIDER

X)FLASH HIDER SCREW (10-32 X 2 FLAT HEAD
X)FRONT SIGHT

X) BARREL BLOCK

X) BARREL BLOCK PIN (1/16 X 4)

2X)BARREL TAB

)
)

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

BARREL ROD

1
1X) ROD SCREW (8-32 X 1/8 BUTTON HEAD)

BARREL SCREW

\

BARREL COVER

BARREL ROD

BARREL BLOCK |

BARREL PIN

BARREL | |

BARREL TAB

— ROD SCREW

\ BARREL TAB

FRONT SIGHT

-
E ]

nwwm»tmm

P R ettt s ccssaissossssa i

|

FLASH HIDER

FLASH HIDER
SCREW




NoOLLNg
TIVINS NOLLNgG

93w \

SONIIdS
dval

(QV3IH Nvd
Q3LLOTS 2/L X 2€-8) MIYDS ¥ANOD - X1
NOLLNG 3D¥V1- X1 |
NOLLNE TIVINS - XL |
¥3IAOD ¥39OIL- XL |
ONINAS 4v3T- X2 |
(DONIYdS IDYVT) ONIYS ¥IND0Y - X1 |
(DNIYS TIVIANS) ONINAS FTIONN - XL |
(91/£ X 2€/€) NId K18INTSSY - X€E |
(r/1 X TE/S) NId DNIM¥IH - XL |
(9172 X 91/€) NId ¥ININVH - X1 m
YINAVH - X1
¥IIDOY - XL |
ITIONNM - XL |
¥IDONML-XL |

Nid ¥3WWNVH

\ \

DNIUdS IDIONNI-

z_n_ mvz:__n

SNid >._ns_umm<
ATdINFSSY 4399141

u_‘ms_ INVH



REAR SIGHT LEAF

— SIGHT BACK_
REAR SIGHT ASSEMBLY

11X)SIGHT BODY
1X)SIGHT BACK
2X) SIGHT BUTTON ,
| 1X)REAR SIGHT LEAF s SIGHT BODY

)
)REAR SIGHT PIN (1/16 X V4)

SIGHT BUTTON REAR SIGHT PINS







